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Log Quality and Control
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Purchaser Specifications
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Contract Administrator
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Log Quality starts at the landing
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Daily Information from CT3
reports
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Log Accounting

Commitment & Teamworle

CT3 Log Management System is used by
Washington State DNR to generate a full range
of reports daily.

Harvesters are paid, bimonthly.

Purchasers are invoiced monthly.
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Program established
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Log by log
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Snapshot reports

Sort 4 DF 20"+ MBF
D Product recap
D Log sort recap

I
Product Recap ! Net BF % nbf nbhf/log

100% Scaled

Totals

‘ Log Sort Recap i Net BF % nbf nbf/log

Sawlog

Totals 1,782,750
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Snapshot reports

e Sort 4 DF 20"+ MBF
e Species recap

e Quality recap
e Grade recap

1
il Quality Recap | g Grs BF Net BF % nbf nbf/log
23 N 1 1C O> k. A

e [hmde

[ e _

Douglas fir

Totals 2,242 1,182,750 1,667,220
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Quality Reports

Length Distribution

380

Category Logs Net BF
Parameters
14" 150 0.0%
o - - * 16: 100,790 B.Oﬁ
Length distributions . e o
21! 150 0.0%
: P : . RELIS
Dlallletel" dIStFIbUtIOnS " 26" 48.310 3:9::;.-
_ _ - 2,4 0.4
3,430 0.3%
Quality coding -
171,890 13.7%
200 0.0%
1,710 0.1%
44,290 3.5%
750 0.1%
80%'?5313 62%”“
Calculates percentage - 0 0l
0.
0.

BRI

47! 460

Of VOIume OUt Of SpeCS (*) preferred 4,629 1,253,280

Pref Lengths: 16', 20', 24", 26', 32', 40'

MisManufactured

Logs Net BF % nbf
204 63,940 5.10%
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Efficiencies allowed for growth

Calculations automated

Net earnings report for
monitoring finances

Actual data 24 hours
later, quick turn around

Sort sales increasing for
forest health reasons

Total
Costs

217,061 .64
202,501.49

21,819.02
26,459,672
17,358.02
361,684.67
1/1,998.11

1,024,882.57

Cost |

{HNMEF

210
189
207
233
191
265
138

203

Earnings
Amount

206,847.90
181,513.83
18,149.37

3,693.58
8,340.93

206,478.18
20,363.37

647,382.16
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Reports on SharePoint

ek . 114 roct . ; o : otnary . =
o EOU View Favoomes Took Heb x  @convert v [OSeect
[ Favoctes | o u Lgoestng Snes v %9 [Free Hotmal £3 | Wt Skoe Gy >
| e

Weicome ROUSH-LIVINGSTON, DENISE (DNR) -

S MR v Page = Safety > Tooks > &P~
& =

2 Contract Harvest Reports (strectsense . I

SDC Home Page My Links =

WALMING TOM LTATE BEFARTMANT OF

Natural Resources

Caning 100 your natural re1owrces .. now and forever

Timber Sales Document Center

IThﬁ List: Contract Harvest Rcz >

FSOC Home Page NOthoast POt ISt ¢

— TSOC Hame Page

New = Upioad

MNPk Pacic Cascade  South Puget Southe

> Pacific Cascade > STREEY SENSE SORTS > (

= Actions = Setungs =

Publstung Wus

ONIract Marvest RepOres (stree

ense_chrpts@dniwboly0s dnr.wa, il

Contract Harvest Reports (streetsense_chrpts@dnrwboly08.dnr.wa.lcl)

o Created 1 3/23/2012(11)
CTY3ALIE_STREETS,_ 14336 ! rew

".Ij

CT3Eamings_STREET_15030 ! rew
CTITCkLISE_STREETS_16469 ! rew
CTIWScale_STREETS_16671 ! new
CTIPBR_STREET__Daby_17542 ! new
CTIPEBR_STREET___Todae 17645 ! rew
CT3Cash_STREET_18296 [ 1w
CTISnnpshot_STREETS_SORT_2_OF _S_Daly_ 21506 1 rew
CTASHApSHOt_STREETS_SORT_2_OF_S_Todnte 21608 T rew
CT3Snapshot_STREETS_SORT_G_DF_H_Dady_21711 {rew
CT3Snapshot_STREETS_SORT_6_DF_M_Todate_21017 I rew

CEEEEEREER

o Created : 3/22/2012 (9)
CT3AudR_STREETS_3297 ! raw
CTYINCKLST_STREETS_4104 ! rew
CT3Eamings_STREET_4487 ! rew
CYICawh_STREET_Sa52 T rew
CTY3PBR_STREET__Daby_6521 ! vew
CTIPBR_STREET__Todate_6656 ! rew

CTIWScale STRELTS 7303 ! rew
CT3Snapshot_STREETS_SORT_6_DF_H_Doly_9834 ! rew

A

HHHHHHD

i3

I23/2012 3:57 Pm
3/23/2012 3:58 PM
/2312012 4:00 PM
3/23/2012 4:00 PM
3/237/2012 4:01 PM
32372012 4:01 PM
3/23/2012 4:02 PM
2372012 4:08 PM
J/23/2012 4.08 PM
3/23/2012 4:08 PM
3/23/2012 4:08 PM

3/22/2012 2:04 PM
322/2012 2105 PM
3/22/2012 206 PM
3/22/2012 2:07 PM
2272012 2109 PM
I22/2012 2:09 PM
3/22/2012 2:10 PM
3/22/2012 2:14 PM

c13

o™

)  CT3snapshot_STREETS_SORT_6_DF_H_Todate_9942 ! rew 3/22/2012 2:15 PM
 Created 1 3/21/2012 (9)
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Contract harvest percentage

15.00%

5.00% 3.00%

4.00%
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Where do we go from here?
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Questions ???
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Forest Resources and .;
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